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PIRENEI wieszak na reczniki 350x66mm (GEDY

Kod: PI1213513

Podstawowe informacje

Marka: Gedy

Seria: PIRENEI

Rozmiary

Dtugosc: 350 mm

Szerokos¢: 350 mm

Wysokos¢: 26 mm - |
Gtebokos¢: 66 mm , ;
Wiasciwosci | ‘

Kolor: Chrom

Materiat: Mosigdz, Stop

Ksztatt: Kanciaste

Rodzaj: Wieszak na reczniki: jedno ramie

Instalacja: Wiercenie

Waga / szt.: 0.68 kg

Opakowanie: 1szt.

Gwarancja: 10 lat
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Karta techniczna

66

26

350

318

18

N7

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
telefon: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz 2/2



